AM9140C0DC
AMS140CDM

AMZ14000C
AM9140EDC
AMG208BCC
AM9208BDC
AM9208BDM

AMS208BPC
AM92Q8CCC
AM9208CDC
AMS208CDM
AM9208CPC

AM9208DCC
AM9208DDC
AM3208DPC
AM9214CC
AM92140DC

AM9214DM
AM9214PC
AM9216BCC
AMS216BDC
AM9216BDM

AM@216BPC
AM9216CCC
AMS216CDC
AM9216CPC
AM9217ACC

AMQR1TADN

SRAM
SRAM

SRAM
SRAM
MROM
MROM
MROM

MROM
MROM
MROM
MROM
MROM

MROM
MROM
MROM
MROM
MROM

MROM
MROM
MROM
MROM
MAOM

MROM
MAOM
MROM
MROM
MROM

[Y[=Ta'V]

1-BIT
1-BIT

1-BIT
1-BIT
8-BIT
8-BIT
8-BIT

8-BIT
8-BIT
8-BIT
8-BIT
8-BIT

4K=4096X1/MAX .
4K=4096X1/MAX .

4K=4096X1/MAX .
4K=4096X1/MAX .
8K=1024X8/MAX .
BK=1024X8/MAX .
B8K=1024X8/MAX .

8K=1024X8/MAX .
8K=1024X8/MAX .
8K=1024X8/MAX .
B8K=1024X8/MAX .
BK=1024X8/MAX .

8K=1024X8/MAX .
8K=1024X8/MAX .
BK=1024X8/MAX .
4AK=512X8/MAX .
4K=512X8/MAX .

4K=512X8/MAX .
4K=512X8/MAX .

16K=2048X8/MAX.
16K=2048X8/MAX .
16K=2048X8/MAX .

16K=2048X8/MAX .
16K=2048X8/MAX .
16K=2048X8/MAX .
16K=2048X8/MAX .
16K=2048X8/MAX .

1R =DNARYA /MAY

ACCESS
ACCESS

ACCESS
ACCESS
ACCESS
ACCESS
ACGESS

ACCESS
ACCESS
ACCESS
ACCESS
ACCESS

ACCESS
ACCESS
ACCESS

300NS/6X
300NS/6X

250NS /76X
200NS/6X
400NS/6X
400NS/6X
400NS5/6X

400NS5/6X
300NS/6X
300NS/6X
300NS/6X
300NS/6X

250NS/6X
250NS/6X
250NS/6X

1C5 ADDRESS LINES
1C ADDRESS LINES

1CS ADDRESS LINES
1C5 ADDRESS LINES
2C5 ADDRESS LINES
2CS ADDRESS LINES
2CS ADDRESS LINES

2CS ADDRESS LINES
2GS ADDRESS LINES
2C5 ADDRESS LINES
2CS ADDRESS LINES
2CS ADDRESS LINES

2C5 ADDRESS LINES
2CS ADDRESS LINES
2C5 ADORESS LINES

ACCESS B0OONS/6X 3Y 4CS ADDRESS LINES
ACCESS 500NS/6X 3Y 4CS ADDRESS LINES

ACCESS 500NS/6X 3Y 4CS ADDRESS LINES
ACCESS 500NS/6X 3Y 4CS ADDRESS LINES

ACCESS
ACCESS
ACCESS

ACCESS
ACCESS
ACCESS
ACCESS
ACCESS

F.Yaial =~~~

400NS/TX
400NS/7X
400NS/TX

400NS/7X
300NS/7X
300NS/7X
300NS/7X
550NS5/7X

RERNANC STV

4y
ay
ay

4y
4y
4y
4y
4y

AV

2CS ADDRESS LINES
2CS ADDRESS LINES
2CS ADDRESS LINES

2CS ADDRESS LINES
2CS ADDRESS LINES
2CS ADDRESS LINES
2CS ADDRESS LINES
3CS ADDR. LINES/C8316A PINCUT

e ANNR 1 TNEC/CARA1RA DTRNAIT

2800
2900

2900
2900
GEN.
GEN.
GEN.

GEN.
GEN.
GEN .
GEN.
GEN.

GEN.
GEN.
GEN .
GEN.
GEN.

GEN.
GEN.
GEN.
GEN .
GEN.
GEN.

GEN.
GEN.

PURP .
PURP.
PURP.









